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5444724 EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5444724 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -181,888    -181,888     -90,482.03     -86,685.71            .00     -91,405.97   49.7%

  2024/02/000457 08/31/2023 GCR       -2,606.84 REF                                        DMVTAX JULY VFD EASTBEND
  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN      -84,078.87 REF AUGUST                                 EAST BEND CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -181,888    -181,888     -90,482.03     -86,685.71            .00     -91,405.97   49.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5444724 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,220.99        -223.98            .00       1,220.99  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN         -223.98 REF AUGUST                                 EAST BEND PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,220.99        -223.98            .00       1,220.99  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5444724 43100  SALES TAX                    -17,000     -17,000            .00            .00            .00     -17,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -17,000     -17,000            .00            .00            .00     -17,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5444724 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -194.16         -68.98            .00         194.16  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN          -68.98 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO EAST BEND VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -194.16         -68.98            .00         194.16  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q56UYZE5insZG0m6ASv00Ty5O4SQNHT8eRmkEilG%2BxjtD%2BsVQVcGuZSf8sqgzdc5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p3ZeZcUCxn8N1CRkBTqdhirN%2Fy2WgVDbjFfkneAF4aMgZtlKIp3B5vuxzHgJNToe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36LybkHighjCIlVNDaiO70sI4Hf%2FUhk88Uq6KaiRhyWvuU0w9oCNMa8oO4oGaqGA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Az%2BeqmcwpcS5HQzS1OhHg%2BDPRmHV1e1zme8V1su9z8abJdtW%2BaPVhXEEQKBTpfXE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5THVEdzBgiWKw7i1iZ5lizgpy11EVizUkHBck6iheVy1UD%2FYMMPmVsYVOfNVAxVT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2BxWVV5nij87EU46H34sTtMZ7yegr9Yb8384IFect3vDQXBuKf10BfJx4G1JNuZt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1YdNAysL8S8jIvuaOjmGo1qFT2vooLehqIMXMl9ofgmZQfT%2Ft%2Bpok%2BrZxzfbdFve
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bYGVxLpe%2F7avqxWy5o%2BEAenOBn47z5d5QnGr29q%2BC2CMPlUCFRTQ%2FC5tTK2CScT
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     TOTAL EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE         -198,888    -198,888     -91,897.18     -86,978.67            .00    -106,990.82   46.2%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -198,888    -198,888     -91,897.18     -86,978.67            .00    -106,990.82

                           GRAND TOTAL     -198,888    -198,888     -91,897.18     -86,978.67            .00    -106,990.82   46.2%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 2
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               54
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


